

CS 68/19

SATYA PAL SINGH Vs. BHUPENDRA AND ORS

03.07.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant no. 1 is already ex-parte.
Ld. counsel for defendant no. 2.

Previous cost paid.

PW-1 is cross-examined and discharged. Let affidavit in evidence be filed at least 7 days prior to NDOH with advance copy to other side.

List for RPE on 28.08.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.07.2024