

CS 68/19  
SATYA PAL SINGH Vs. BHUPENDRA AND ORS

07.11.2024

Present: None.

File taken up on application for summoning of witnesses.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 13.11.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
07.11.2024