

CS 68/19

SATYA PAL SINGH Vs. BHUPENDRA AND ORS

05.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
D-1 is ex-parte.
None for D-2.
Sh. Gopal Dutt, Record Keeper, SR-IV, Seelampur in person.

Re-notify for PE on 16.09.2025. Mr. Gopal Dutt is bound down for next date of hearing.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.07.2025