

CS 68/19

SATYA PAL SINGH Vs. BHUPENDRA AND ORS

20.02.2026

Present: Mr. Sandeep Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
D-1 is ex-parte.
Ld. Counsel for D-2.

Further arguments heard.

List for orders/clarifications, if any, on 17.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.02.2026